
Наименование Фото
Высота, см 

Диаметр чаши, мм                          

Розничная 

цена

39,5/140 1024,00

35,5/140 880,00

32/120 725,00

30/120 691,00

27/100 609,00

23,5/80 504,00

29/140 889,00

26/120 690,00

23/100 594,00

20/80 492,00

39/160 1 215,00

32,5/140 927,00

28/120 724,00

кубок 01-01-02, шт

кубок 01-01-03, шт

кубок 01-01-04, шт

кубок 01-01-01, шт

кубок 01-02-02, шт

кубок 01-02-03, шт

кубок 01-02-04, шт

кубок 01-01-05, шт

кубок 01-01-06, шт

кубок 01-02-01, шт

кубок 01-03-01, шт

кубок 01-03-02, шт

кубок 01-03-03, шт



Наименование Фото
Высота, см 

Диаметр чаши, мм                          

Розничная 

цена

кубок 01-01-01, шт

36,5/140 1 512,00

31,5/120 1 230,00

28/120 1 141,00

26,5/100 993,00

23/80 897,00

16,5/90 462,00

14,5/80 393,00

12/80 350,00

26/120 720,00

23,5/100 649,00

21/80 534,00

кубок 01-04-01, шт

кубок 01-04-02, шт

кубок 01-04-03, шт

кубок 01-05-02, шт

кубок 01-05-03, шт

кубок 01-06-01, шт

кубок 01-04-04, шт

кубок 01-04-05, шт

кубок 01-05-01, шт

кубок 01-06-02, шт

кубок 01-06-03, шт



Наименование Фото
Высота, см 

Диаметр чаши, мм                          

Розничная 

цена

кубок 01-01-01, шт

24/90 481,00

22,5/80 431,00

21/80 404,00

29/120 643,00

23,5/100 527,00

18,5/80 417,00

23/90 487,00

20/80 422,00

19/80 405,00

кубок 01-07-02, шт

кубок 01-07-03, шт

кубок 01-08-01, шт

кубок 01-07-01, шт

кубок 01-09-02, шт

кубок 01-09-03, шт

кубок 01-08-02, шт

кубок 01-08-03, шт

кубок 01-09-01, шт



Наименование Фото
Высота, см 

Диаметр чаши, мм                          

Розничная 

цена

кубок 01-01-01, шт

35/140 1 310,00

29/120 1041,00

24/100 866,00

20/80 750,00

32/120 660,00

27/100 532,00

21/80 405,00

39/140 1053,00

34/120 863,00

29/100 728,00

кубок 01-10-01, шт

кубок 01-11-01, шт

кубок 01-11-02, шт

кубок 01-11-03, шт

кубок 01-10-02, шт

кубок 01-10-03, шт

кубок 01-10-04, шт

кубок 01-12-01, шт

кубок 01-12-02, шт

кубок 01-12-03, шт



Наименование Фото
Высота, см 

Диаметр чаши, мм                          

Розничная 

цена

кубок 01-01-01, шт

27,5/100 672,00

24,5/90 585,00

20/80 514,00

27,5/100 627,00

24,5/90 539,00

20/80 462,00

27,5/100 627,00

24,5/90 539,00

20/80 462,00

кубок 01-13-01, шт

кубок 01-13-02, шт

кубок 01-13-03, шт

кубок 01-15-01, шт

кубок 01-15-02, шт

кубок 01-15-03, шт

кубок 01-14-01, шт

кубок 01-14-02, шт

кубок 01-14-03, шт



Наименование Фото
Высота, см 

Диаметр чаши, мм                          

Розничная 

цена

кубок 01-01-01, шт

24/100 520,00

21/90 454,00

18,5/80 403,00

33/120 771,00

30/100 646,00

27/80 558,00

33/120 656,00

30/100 505,00

27/80 403,00

кубок 01-17-02, шт

кубок 01-17-01, шт

кубок 01-17-03, шт

кубок 01-16-01, шт

кубок 01-16-02, шт

кубок 01-16-03, шт

кубок 01-18-01, шт

кубок 01-18-02, шт

кубок 01-18-03, шт



Наименование Фото
Высота, см 

Диаметр чаши, мм                          

Розничная 

цена

кубок 01-01-01, шт

30,5/120 685,00

26,5/100 564,00

22/80 461,00

30,5/120 710,00

26,5/100 592,00

22/80 487,00

30,5/120 710,00

26,5/100 592,00

22/80 487,00

кубок 01-19-01, шт

кубок 01-19-02, шт

кубок 01-19-03, шт

кубок 01-20-01, шт

кубок 01-20-02, шт

кубок 01-20-03, шт

кубок 01-21-01, шт

кубок 01-21-02, шт

кубок 01-21-03, шт



Наименование Фото
Высота, см 

Диаметр чаши, мм                          

Розничная 

цена

кубок 01-01-01, шт

32/120 856,00

28/100 710,00

23/80 579,00

32/120 856,00

28/100 710,00

23/80 579,00

31/120 736,00

28,5/100 611,00

26/80 511,00

кубок 01-24-01, шт

кубок 01-24-02, шт

кубок 01-24-03, шт

кубок 01-23-01, шт

кубок 01-23-02, шт

кубок 01-23-03, шт

кубок 01-22-01, шт

кубок 01-22-02, шт

кубок 01-22-03, шт


